341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

April 21, 2021

Trustee Cotten Wright

Trustee Burt Shuford

Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your

call.

Dial toll free:
Access Code:

1-877-873-8017
3901063

Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your

call.

Dial toll free:
Access Code:

1-888-684-8852
8431886

10:00 AM
21-30098

21-30137

10:05 AM
21-30082

21-30155

10:10 AM
21-30142

10:15 AM

21-30146
21-30101

10:20 AM
21-30036

10:25 AM
21-30159

Shelli Colleen Alexander
Gina Marie Williamson

Freddie Steven Foster
Brandon Whitney Lemmons

Marcia A. McMillan

Mahala A. Wells
Timothy Sean Van Horn

Jose Jesus Gonzalez

Arman Casini
Latosha Nicole Casini

(Jack G. Lezman)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Geoffrey A. Planer)
(Geoffrey A. Planer)

(Robert Prevost)

(Tesha McBeth)
(Terry M. Duncan)

(Sandra U. Cummings)

(Christina Collier)

10:00 AM
21-30134

21-30147
20-31014

21-30004

10:15 AM
21-30141

21-30157
21-30094
21-30132
21-30156

Kelly Marie Farrell

Kaitlin Marie Carney
Jeffrey Thomas Rabon
Kindra Terez Rabon

Stephen A. Hardy, Jr.

Joe Jackson, Jr.
Jason James Lomano Dolph
Manzur R. Hanna

Daniel Scott Dulin
Kelly Renee Fullum

(Beth Carter)
(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(R. Keith Johnson)

(R. Keith Johnson)

(Jack G. Lezman)

(Jack G. Lezman)

(Jeanne Ann Pennebaker)
(Geoffrey A. Planer)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)




10:30 AM
21-30140

10:35 AM
21-30105

21-30139
21-30153

10:45 AM
21-30148

Kimberly Kay Keller (Beth Carter)

Dereald DeCarlo Brown (Rashad Blossom)

Teawana Tytisha Ayise (Rashad Blossom)

Abdul Ahad Chaudery (Rashad Blossom)

Christine Edwards (pro se)

Cases to be NDRed:

19-30104 Starlette Janice Miller (Rashad Blossom)
21-30095 Brandelle Shawne Smith (Diane Saffa)
20-30897 Randall McCoy (Kimberly Sheek)

Continued to May 19:

20-30446 Julio Cesar Lizarazo (Jeff Dalrymple)

Diana Maria Lizarazo

Please dial in approximately 1 to 2 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting
may not be concluded; please avoid disrupting the trustee and other debtors and their counsel.

Please comply with the following requests

1. Plan to attend your call from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to call in while driving.

AN

pressing

Please use a landline if you have one in your home to minimize dropped calls and reception issues.

If you must use a cell phone, ensure you are in a place that has reliable reception. Do not use your speakerphone.
Do not put the call on “hold,” as that may cause others to hear a pre-recorded message;

Do not accept another call during your meeting window;

After dialing in, mute your phone until the case is called to minimize disruptions: landlines may mute and unmute by

*6; cell phones may be muted using the phone’s screen interface. You need not say anything until your name is

called.
7. If the call is dropped, simply dial back in.

8. If the trustee or BA must mute all callers due to a disruption, you must press *6 to unmute your line when your

name iscalled.

The line will be recording continuously.




