## 341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

<u>April 21, 2021</u>

	Trustee Cotten W	/right	Trustee Burt Shuford   Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your call.			
Please review call.	dial-in instructions at end of caler	ndar before initiating your				
Dial toll free: Access Code:	1-877-873-8017 3901063		Dial toll free Access Code			
10:00 AM			10:00 AM			
21-30098	Shelli Colleen Alexander	(Jack G. Lezman)	21-30134	Kelly Marie Farrell	(Beth Carter)	
21-30137	Gina Marie Williamson	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	21-30147	Kaitlin Marie Carney	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)	
10:05 AM			20-31014	Jeffrey Thomas Rabon Kindra Terez Rabon	(R. Keith Johnson)	
21-30082	Freddie Steven Foster	(Geoffrey A. Planer)	21-30004	Stephen A. Hardy, Jr.	(R. Keith Johnson)	
21-30155	Brandon Whitney Lemmons	(Geoffrey A. Planer)			(,	
10:10 AM						
21-30142	Marcia A. McMillan	(Robert Prevost)				
10:15 AM			10:15 AM			
21-30146	Mahala A. Wells	(Tesha McBeth)	21-30141	Joe Jackson, Jr.	(Jack G. Lezman)	
21-30101	Timothy Sean Van Horn	(Terry M. Duncan)	21-30157	Jason James Lomano Dolph	(Jack G. Lezman)	
			21-30094	Manzur R. Hanna	(Jeanne Ann Pennebaker)	
10:20 AM			21-30132	Daniel Scott Dulin	(Geoffrey A. Planer)	
21-30036	Jose Jesus Gonzalez	(Sandra U. Cummings)	21-30152	Kelly Renee Fullum	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	
			21-30130	Keny Kenee Funum	(KINDENY A. SHEEK)	
10:25 AM						
21-30159	Arman Casini Latosha Nicole Casini	(Christina Collier)				

		Cases to be NDRed:					
10:30 AM			19-30104	Starlette Janice Miller	(Rashad Blossom)		
21-30140	Kimberly Kay Keller	(Beth Carter)	21-30095	Brandelle Shawne Smith	(Diane Saffa)		
			20-30897	Randall McCoy	(Kimberly Sheek)		
10:35 AM							
21-30105	Dereald DeCarlo Brown	(Rashad Blossom)	Continued to	Continued to May 19:			
21-30139	Teawana Tytisha Ayise	(Rashad Blossom)	20-30446	Julio Cesar Lizarazo	(Jeff Dalrymple)		
21-30153	Abdul Ahad Chaudery	(Rashad Blossom)		Diana Maria Lizarazo	(		
10:45 AM							
21-30148	Christine Edwards	(pro se)					

Please dial in approximately 1 to 2 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please avoid disrupting the trustee and other debtors and their counsel.

Please comply with the following requests

- 1. Plan to attend your call from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to call in while driving.
- 2. Please use a landline if you have one in your home to minimize dropped calls and reception issues.
- 3. If you must use a cell phone, ensure you are in a place that has reliable reception. Do not use your speakerphone.
- 4. Do not put the call on "hold," as that may cause others to hear a pre-recorded message;
- 5. Do **not** accept another call during your meeting window;
- 6. After dialing in, mute your phone until the case is called to minimize disruptions: landlines may mute and unmute by pressing

\*6; cell phones may be muted using the phone's screen interface. You need not say anything until your name is called.

- 7. If the call is dropped, simply dial back in.
- 8. If the trustee or BA must mute all callers due to a disruption, you must press \*6 to unmute your line when your name is called.

The line <u>will be recording</u> continuously.